
Bearing No.

Boundary dimensions
(mm) Weight

(kg)

Limiting 
Speed
(rpm)

Basic load
ratings

dyn. Stat.
Cr   COr

(KN)

Effective
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dyn. stat.
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(KN)

Limiting
radial loads

Fr perm For perm

(KN)
d B D rmin

LR5000  NPPU 10 12.0 28 0.3 0.03 18500 5.7/3.25 4.75/2.85 5.3/5.7
LR5001  NPPU 12 12.0 30 0.3 0.03 17500 8.2/3.75 4.95/3.1 5.4/6.2
LR5200  NPPU 10 14.0 32 0.6 0.07 16000 8.0/4.6 6.8/4.05 7.7/8.1
LR5002  NPPU 15 13.0 35 0.3 0.05 14500 8.6/5.4 8.6/4.1 5.3/8.2
LR5201  NPPU 12 15.9 35 0.6 0.08 15000 10.6/5.9 7.7/5.2 6.7/10.2
LR5003  NPPU 17 14.0 40 0.3 0.07 12500 9.2/6.2 9.8/6.2 10.2/10.4
LR5202  NPPU 15 15.9 40 0.6 0.11 14000 11.8/7.1 11.5/7.7 10.6/12.4
LR5004  NPPU 20 16.0 47 0.6 0.12 11000 14.5/9.5 12./8.2 11.0/15.4
LR5203  NPPU 17 17.5 47 0.6 0.17 11000 15.5/11.1 11.6/8.1 15.9/16.4
LR5005  NPPU 25 16.0 52 0.6 0.15 9500 19.9/12.6 15.8/10.5 10.9/16.2
LR5204  NPPU 20 20.6 52 1.0 0.23 10000 19.9/12.6 15.8/10.5 14.6/21.0
LR5006  NPPU 30 19.0 62 1.0 0.25 8000 20.3/15.6 15.8/11.8 18.2/23.6
LR5205  NPPU 25 20.6 62 1.1 0.34 9000 21.6/14.9 18.5/13.0 25.0/26.0
LR5304  NPPU 20 22.2 62 1.1 0.34 9000 24.5/15.8 21.1/14.5 27.0/29.0
LR5007  NPPU 35 20.0 68 1.0 0.30 6600 24.5/21.4 17.6/13.1 14.1/26.2
LR5206  NPPU 30 23.8 72 1.0 0.51 7100 30.0/21.3 24.6/17.7 29.5/35.4
LR5008  NPPU 40 21.9 75 1.0 0.37 6300 25.5/21.7 18.4/14.6 28.5/29.2
LR5207  NPPU 35 27.0 80 1.1 0.66 5600 39.5/29.0 30.5/22.4 28.5/44.8
LR5306  NPPU 30 30.2 80 1.1 0.67 6200 45.5/31.5 36.5/26.5 43.5/53.0
LR5208  NPPU 40 30.2 85 1.1 0.75 5000 50.0/37.5 34.5/25.5 29.8/36.0
LR5305  NNPU 25 25.4 72 1.1 0.50 7900 32.5/21.6 27.5/19.5 34.5/39.0
LR5307  NPPU 35 34.9 90 1.5 0.97 5100 56.0/39.5 44.5/33.0 39.5/66.0
LR5308  NPPU 40 36.5 100 1.5 1.20 4700 69.0/49.5 56.0/42.0 70.0/84.0
LR5200  KDDU 10 14.0 32 0.6 0.07 16000 8.0/4.6 6.8/4.05 7.7/8.1
LR5201  KDDU 12 15.9 35 0.6 0.06 15000 10.6/5.9 8.6/5.1 6.7/10.2
LR5202  KDDU 15 15.9 40 0.6 0.11 14000 11.8/7.1 9.8/6.2 10.6/12.4
LR5203  KDDU 17 17.5 47 0.6 0.17 11000 14.8/9.1 12.6/8.2 15.9/16.4
LR5204  KDDU 20 20.6 52 1.0 0.23 10000 19.9/12.6 15.8/10.5 14.6/21.0
LR5205  KDDU  25 20.6 62 1.0 0.34 9000 21.6/14.9 18.5/13.0 25.0/26.0
LR5304  KDDU 20 22.2 62 1.1 0.34 9000 24.5/15.8 21.1/14.5 27.0/29.0
LR5206  KDDU 30 23.8 72 1.0 0.51 7100 30.0/21.3 24.6/17.7 29.5/35.4
LR5305  KDDU 25 25.4 72 1.1 0.50 7900 21.5/21.6 27.5/19.5 34.5/39.0
LR5207  KDDU 35 27.0 80 1.1 0.66 5600 39.5/29.0 30.5/22.4 28.5/44.8
LR5306  KDDU 30 30.2 80 1.1 0.67 6200 45.5/31.5 36.5/26.5 43.5/53.0
LR5208  KDDU 40 30.2 85 1.1 0.75 5000 50.0/37.5 34.5/25.5 28.3/36.0
LR5307  KDDU 35 34.9 90 1.5 0.97 5100 56.0/39.5 44.5/33.0 39.5/66.0
LR5308  KDDU 40 36.5 100 1.5 1.20 4700 69.0/49.5 56.0/42.0 70.0/84.0
LR5200  KDD 10 14.0 32 0.6 0.07 16000 8.0/4.6 6.8/4.05 7.7/8.1
LR5201  KDD 12 15.9 35 0.6 0.08 15000 10.6/5.9 8.6/5.1 6.7/10.2



LR5202  KDD 15 15.9 40 0.6 0.11 14000 11.8/7.1 9.8/6.2 10.6/12.4
LR5203  KDD 17 17.5 47 0.6 0.17 11000 14.8/9.1 12.6/8.2 15.9/16.4
LR5204  KDD 20 20.6 52 1.0 0.23 10000 19.9/12.6 15.8/10.5 14.6/21.0
LR5205  KDD 25 20.6 62 1.0 0.34 9000 21.6/14.9 18.5/13.0 25.0/26.0
LR5304  KDD 20 22.2 62 1.1 0.34 9000 24.5/15.8 21.1/14.5 27.0/29.0
LR5206  KDD 30 23.8 72 1.0 0.51 7100 30.0/23.1 24.6/17.7 29.5/35.4
LR5305  KDD 25 25.4 72 1.1 0.50 7900 32.5/21.6 27.5/19.5 34.5/39.0
LR5207  KDD 35 27.0 80 1.1 0.66 5600 39.5/29.0 30.5/22.4 28.5/44.8
LR5306  KDD 30 30.2 80 1.1 0.67 6200 45.5/31.5 36.5/26.5 43.5/53.0
LR5208  KDD 40 30.2 85 1.1 0.75 5000 50.0/37.5 34.5/25.5 28.3/36.0
LR5307  KDD 35 34.9 90 1.5 0.97 5100 56.0/39.5 44.5/33.0 39.5/66.0
LR5308  KDD    40 36.5 100 1.5 1.20 4700 69.0/49.5 56.0/42.0 70.0/84.0


